

Wiring Permit Fee's

Rev. 11.08.2021

Residential	Current Fee
New Home Overhead Service: (Single or Duplex)	\$150.00
New Home Underground Service: (Single or Duple	ex) \$200.00
Temporary Service:	\$50.00
Service Replacement: (1-Meter)	\$50.00
Service Replacement: (Each Additional Meter)	\$50.00
Service Riser Replacement:	\$50.00
Sub Panel:	\$50.00
Hot Tubs: (1-Inspection)	\$50.00
Pool: (Above Ground) (2-Inspections)	\$75.00
Pool: (In-Ground) (3-Inspection)	\$100.00
Smoke Detectors:	\$50.00
Renovation: (Small 1- Inspection)	\$50.00
Renovation: (Large 2- Inspections)	\$75.00
Oil Heating System: (New or Replacement)	\$50.00
Gas Heating System: (New or Replacement)	\$50.00
AC Systems: (New or Replacement)	\$50.00
Water Heater: (New or Replacement)	\$50.00
Appliance: (Replacement ONLY)	\$50.00
Security & CCTV Systems:	\$75.00
Voice/Data Wiring:	\$50.00
Photo Voltaic Systems:	\$100.00
Any Other Wiring not Listed: (1-Inspection)	\$50.00
Re-inspection Fee (Per Visit)	\$50.00
Additional Inspections:	\$50.00
Commercial & Industrial	Fee
Renovation: (Under 2K)	\$50.00
Renovation: $(2K - 5K)$	\$100.00
Fire Alarm: (Under 5K)	\$100.00
Security & CCTV Systems: (Under 5K)	\$100.00
Voice/Data Wiring: (Under 5K)	\$100.00

All other work is based on the following:

Re-inspection Fee (Per Visit)

2% of the Electrical Project Cost on the first \$100,000.00 Plus 1% on any amount over \$100,000.00

52 Main Street Milford, MA 01757 Ph: 508-634-2323 Fax: 508-473-2358

Email: mmancini@townofmilford.com

\$50.00

www.townofmilford.com